4
Phone 800-323-2593
          630-231-5900
Fax     630-231-1377
Internet www.natcon.com
N a t io n a l C o n t r o ls  C o r p .
4-23

10.0
(4570-4)
Ordering Information: Enclosures
8” x 6” x 31⁄2” NEMA-4 Enclosure, Steel BOX-A0806-CHNF
10” x 8” x 4” NEMA-4 Enclosure, Steel BOX-A1008-CHNF
12” x 10” x 5” NEMA-4 Enclosure, Steel BOX-A1210-CHNF
14” x 12” x 6” NEMA-4 Enclosure, Steel BOX-A1412-CHNF
Part Number
4.3
4 HOLES
.312 DIA. (4570-3)
BOX-A1008-CHNF
.7
5
11
.5
10
.0 10
.7
5
6.0
8.0
1.0
BOX-A1412-CHNF
(4570-5)
.312 DIA.
4 HOLES
.7
5
14
.0
15
.5
14
.7
5
10.0
12.0
1.0 6.3
10” x 8” x 6” NEMA-4 Window Enclosure, Fiberglass BOX-A1008-CHSC
12” x 10” x 6” NEMA-4 Window Enclosure, Fiberglass BOX-A1210-CHSC
BOX-A0806-CHNF BOX-A1008-CHNF
BOX-A1210-CHNF BOX-A1412-CHNF
Dimensional Information: NEMA-4 Enclosures
ACCESS SCREW (2 PL.)